
Aug 3-Aug 21, 2020 : EOC Mid-month August

TBD : Keenville 

Aug 24-Aug 28, 2020 : Pre MAP Testing

Sept 8-Sept 18, 2020 : EOC Mid-month September

Oct 12-Oct 23, 2020 : EOC Mid-month October

October 28, 2020 : PSAT Administration

Nov 9-Nov 13, 2020 : Mid MAP Testing

Nov 9-Nov 20, 2020 : EOC Mid-month November

Nov 30-Jan 6, 2021 : EOC Winter Admin

Jan 11-Jan 22, 2021 : EOC Mid-month January

Jan 13-Mar 26, 2021 : ACCESS/ELLS

Feb 8-Feb 19, 2021 : EOC Mid-month February

Mar 8-Apr 30 : GAA (Main)

Mar 8-Mar 19, 2021 : EOC Mid-month March

Mar 29-Apr 2, 2021 : Post MAP Testing

April 28-May 13, 2021 :

May 6-May 27, 2021 :

May 17, 2021 : GKIDS Due

:

:

SAT ACT
Saturday, August 29, 2020 Saturday, September 12, 2020
Saturday, September 26, 2020 Saturday, October 24, 2020
Saturday, October 3, 2020 Saturday, December 12, 2020
Saturday, November 7, 2020 Saturday, February 6, 2021
Saturday, December 5, 2020 Saturday, April 17, 2021
Saturday, March 13, 2021 Saturday, June 12, 2021
Saturday, May 8, 2021 Saturday, July 17, 2021
Saturday, June 5, 2021

Chattooga County Schools 
2020-2021 Test Windows 

GA Milestone EOG Main Admin

GA Milestone EOC Main Admin


